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Course de chevanceaux 02 juin 2018

12 KMS

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Année Catégorie Club Temps
2219 CLAEREBOULT GERARD M 1983 S HSA 0O0H49M16S
2189 MERLE ALAIN M 1957 M3 AKRO BITUM O0H51M19S
2193 HERITIER MATHIAS M 1985 S O0OH51M25S
2180 GAIGNEROT BAPTISTE M 2000 JU O0OH51M29S
2178 CHAILLOU ALAIN M 1960 M2 AKRO BITUM 0O0H51M33S
2196 COUILLANDREAU PASCAL M 1963 M2 ALBS O0OH51M39S
2220 COLLET JOHAN M 1977 M1 00H51M56S
2197 NOUTS FRANCK M 1964 M2 ALBS 00H53MO00S
2224 GANDELIN FABRICE M 1969 M1 00H53M25S
2169 SARRAZIN JACKY M 1950 M3 AC ST PALAIS 00H53M33S
2226 BARRAUD DAVID M 1974 M1 00H53M33S
2233 FRADON PAUL M 2002 CADET 00H53M33S
2190 CHARRIER NOEL M 1964 M2 AKRO BITUM 00H54M24S
2203 BAUDET HUGO M 1984 S ROUTARD DU SPORT  00H54M40S
2168 VEYSSIERE ROMARIC M 1997 ES 00H55M32S
2200 CHATAIGNIER JACQUES M 1960 M2 AVCL 00H55M51S
2191 GRIGNON DELPHINE F 1980 S AKRO BITUM 00H56M23S
2211 BOVAS JEROME M 1981 S 00H56M33S
2231 BOBE DOMINIQUE M 1967 M2 AKRO BITUM 00H56M40S
2221 BOURSIER ERIC M 1968 M2 HSA 00H57M52S
2206 MORINAUD PHILIPPE M 1960 M2 00H58M04S
2172 RAEL FRANCK M 1965 M2 USNG OMNISPORT  00H58M11S
2212 CHENNEVIERE JFRANCOIS M 1959 M2 CM FLOIRAC O0H58M30S
2209 PAULAIS PATRICK M 1959 M2 FABB O0OH58M38S
2223 GOYON DAMIEN M 1995 S 00H59MO03S
2192 MORNET PATRICK M 1949 M3 FABB O0H59M11S
2177 MARCADIER WILLIAM M 1979 S O0OH59M39S
2217 REY DIDIER M 1962 M2 FABB 0O0H59M40S



2201 CHAPEAU
2183 VIGNEAUD
2213 BRECHET
2182 VIGNEAUD
2199 DUMAND
2227 COISCAUD
2222 VIGNAUD
2225 COISCAUD
2195 CARREIRA
2232 ROUX
2170 FREDERIC
2194 SALZAT
2216 DESVERGNES
2160 VIDRIS
2229 TECHER
2230 TORNIER
2234 KACZOR
2164 OUSSET
2179 BROQUAIRE
2215 LOPES
2198 POTIER
2171 MALLET
2218 GAUDIN
2187 MARRAUD
2205 FAURIO
2167 MARCHESIN LEVAIQUE
2188 HITIER
2161 PIRAUD
2175 NADAUD
2235 VULFIN
2184 GARCIA
2204 ACQUIER
2174 MORIN

J PHILIPPE
CORENTIN
FLORENT
THIERRY
JEAN LUC
ERIC
THIBAULT
AURELIE
JOSE
RICHARD
BRUNO
BERNARD
JACKY
VALERIE
KAREN
CHRISTELLE
ANDRE
XAVIER
ALEXANDRA
RENAUD
MARC
PIERRICK
JLUC
CATHERINE
GAELLE
KARINE
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
BRUNO
ANTHONY
DAVID
ELMA
AURELIE
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1958
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1971
1946
1955
1971
1972
1976
1967
1990
1988
1978
1948
1955
1959
1969
1975
1974
1972
1979
1976
1991
1966
1986
1980
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M3
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M1
M1
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M1
M4
M3
M2
M1
M1
M1
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M1
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HSA

ALBS

FABB
HSA
AKRO BITUM

AKRO BITUM
HSA
HSA

AKRO BITUM
SAS

AKRO BITUM
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01HOOMOO0S
01HOOMO9S
01HOOM13S
01HOOM20S
01HOOM41S
01HOOM59S
01HO01M14S
01HO02M44S
01HO03M14S
01H04M28S
01H04M29S
01HO5M22S
01HO5M27S
01HO5M31S
01HO5M31S
01HO6MO3S
01HO6MO3S
01HO7M51S
01HO7M56S
01H10M38S
01H10M48S
01H13M16S
01H13M16S
01H13M32S
01H14M11S
01H14M19S
01H14M19S
01H14M34S
01H15MO06S
01H15MO06S
01H15M10S
01H15M19S
01H17M15S



2176 NADAUD
2207 TIBULE

2228 LANDREAU
2210 NIVET

2166 VERGNIOL
2165 LEVAIQUE
2208 COUCHY
2162 CHENNEVIERE
2163 MARTEGOUTE
2181 FRADON
2185 GARCIA

2202 LAFFORT
2214 MAUGET

STEPHANIE
CHRISTELLE
BERNARD
BENOIT
CORINNE
RAYMOND
CEDRIC
MURIEL
JESSICA

J CHRISTOPHE
SYLVIE
ALAIN
ARNAUD
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1969
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1987
1967
1949
1978
1957
1989
1969
1962
1960
1979
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M1
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M2

AKRO BITUM

HSA

AKRO BITUM

01H17M15S
01H18M21S
01H22M15S
01H25M42S
01H34M55S
01H35M30S
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